
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 285.0 0

2 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 179.0 225.0 0

3 Ben Kerr Iola High School 180.0 215.0 0

4 Nick Dodd Valley Falls High School 174.0 210.0 0

5 Xavier Oldham Hiawatha High School 176.0 210.0 0

6 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 181.0 205.0 0

7 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 178.0 185.0 0

8 Brody  Thelen Jefferson West 180.0 180.0 0

9 Jace Doyle Jackson Heights High School 179.2 175.0 0

10 Reese Smith Oskaloosa High School 181.0 135.0 0

11 Tagen  Diller Hiawatha High School 180.0 130.0 0

12 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 115.0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 425.0 0

2 Xavier Oldham Hiawatha High School 176.0 395.0 0

3 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 179.0 355.0 0

4 Ben Kerr Iola High School 180.0 335.0 0

5 Nick Dodd Valley Falls High School 174.0 315.0 0

6 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 181.0 300.0 0

7 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 178.0 275.0 0

8 Jace Doyle Jackson Heights High School 179.2 250.0 0

9 Brody  Thelen Jefferson West 180.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 125.0 0

11 Tagen  Diller Hiawatha High School 180.0 0 0

12 Reese Smith Oskaloosa High School 181.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 179.0 245.0 0

2 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 235.0 0

3 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 181.0 235.0 0

4 Xavier Oldham Hiawatha High School 176.0 230.0 0

5 Ben Kerr Iola High School 180.0 215.0 0

6 Nick Dodd Valley Falls High School 174.0 185.0 0

7 Brody  Thelen Jefferson West 180.0 180.0 0

8 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 178.0 175.0 0

9 Jace Doyle Jackson Heights High School 179.2 175.0 0

10 Reese Smith Oskaloosa High School 181.0 145.0 0

11 Tagen  Diller Hiawatha High School 180.0 125.0 0

12 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 945.0 10

2 Xavier Oldham Hiawatha High School 176.0 835.0 8

3 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 179.0 825.0 6

4 Ben Kerr Iola High School 180.0 765.0 4

5 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 181.0 740.0 2

6 Nick Dodd Valley Falls High School 174.0 710.0 1

7 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 178.0 635.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jace Doyle Jackson Heights High School 179.2 600.0 0

9 Brody  Thelen Jefferson West 180.0 585.0 0

10 Reese Smith Oskaloosa High School 181.0 280.0 0

11 Tagen  Diller Hiawatha High School 180.0 255.0 0

12 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 240.0 0


